HANDZUGINSTRUMENTE FUHRICH

Inh. Stefan Fuhrich Telefon +49 (0) 37467-21595
Schillerstrafle 1 Telefax +49 (0) 37467-21099
08248 Klingenthal E-Mail stefan@bandoneon-hartenhauer.de

Handzuginstrumente
Stefan Fuhrich
SchillerstraBBe 1
D-08248 Klingenthal
Germany

name firm
street, No. ZIP, city
phone fax

LI e e e e e e e

Delivery include a padded bag with shoulder straps, VAT will be added to all prices. Prices are inclusive away store Klingenthal, shipping and
handling charges extra. Payment terms; Cash in advance, works will start after payment has been received. (02.2025)

STANDARD modell - 110/1I/Il Argentine pitch

STANDARD modell — 142/1I/1l Argentine pitch

STANDARD modell - 144/11/1l German pitch

STANDARD modell — 146/Il/1l French pitch (Peguri System)
STANDARD modell - 148/II/ll French pitch (Manoury System)
PROFESSIONAL modell — 142/11/11 Argentine pitch
PROFESSIONAL modell — 144/11/1l German pitch
PROFESSIONAL modell — 146/1l/Il French pitch (Peguri System)
PROFESSIONAL modell — 148/I1/1l French pitch (Manoury System)
MAYOR modell — 142/1I/Il Argentine pitch

MAYOR modell — 148/1I/1l French pitch (Manoury System)
MAYOR modell — 158/II/ll Concertist

MAYOR modell Ebony Villena — 142/11/11

MAYOR modell Ebony Villena — 148/11/11

MAYOR modell Ebony Villena — 158/1I/Il Concertist

MAYOR modell Ebony Pearl — 142/I1/11

MAYOR modell Ebony Pearl — 148/11/II

MAYOR modell Ebony Pearl — 158/Il/Il Concertist

colour: walnut veneers, PROFESSIONAL modell only

colour: wenge veneers, PROFESSIONAL modell only

colour: black pear veneers, PROFESSIONAL modell only
colour: high gloss acrylic lacquer

handmade buttons, mother of pearl inlays, vintage look
shaped hand straps

padded bag with shoulder straps

date: city:

sign:

4.890,00 €
6.190,00 €
6.190,00 €
6.190,00 €
6.190,00 €
7.090,00 €
7.090,00 €
7.090,00 €
7.090,00 €
7.790,00 €
7.790,00 €
8.490,00 €
8.990,00 €
8.990,00 €
9.590,00 €
10.290,00 €
10.290,00 €
11.390,00 €

450,00 €
280,00 €

46,00 €
inclusive

Bankverbindung: Sparkasse Vogtland - BIC: WELADED1PLX - IBAN: DE73 8705 8000 0101 0412 68

) ARBORDEONS - BANDONENNS - CONC

-
g : & 2

= >.
¥ PREMIER w2
, v D® m
Ng V4 BANDONEONBAU O™ X
,WELTMEISTER ﬂ
Ls B

Reparaturen - Restaurationen - Stimmungen - Verkauf - Ankauf - Zubehér - Bandoneonproduktion
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